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TOWN CANDIDATES
Town Council District 2 (Balance of term)

Ecker, James 102 167 131 152 552 394 413 807 1359
Melendy, Mark 46 62 49 45 202 109 112 221 423
Write-ins 2 4 3 6 15 4 7 11 26
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
Undervotes 42 49 41 39 171 86 94 180 351

Totals 192 282 224 242 940 593 627 0 1220 2160

Town Council District 3
Anderson, Kimberly M. 91 92 81 102 366 247 245 492 858
Kantner, Bruce 55 92 73 76 296 249 238 487 783
McNulty, Mary F. (Withdrew) 24 40 34 27 125 66 76 142 267
Write-ins (from tape) 13 8 9 16 46 10 10 20 66
Overvotes 1 0 1 0 2 7 3 10 12
Undervotes 32 76 41 57 206 162 170 332 538

Totals 216 308 239 278 1041 741 742 0 1483 2524

Town Council District 4
Updegraph, Sandra 139 210 158 185 692 418 431 849 1541
Write-ins (from tape) 4 12 12 8 36 12 15 27 63
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 46 71 37 54 208 128 149 277 485

Totals 189 293 207 247 936 558 595 0 1153 2089

Town Council At Large 
Wilson, Katherine E. 947 1473 1214 1268 4902 2964 3003 5967 10869
Write-ins (from tape) 106 139 103 102 450 124 148 272 722
Overvotes 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Undervotes 230 398 298 296 1222 891 901 1792 3014

Totals 1284 2010 1615 1666 6575 3979 4052 0 8031 14606

Declared Write-in tally
Christopher Teel (Declared) 56 70 51 55 232 51 61 112 344
Non Declared Write-ins (blanks) 50 69 52 47 218 73 87 160 378

Total Write-ins Tallied 106 139 103 102 450 124 148 0 272 722

School Board District 3
Harris, Erica Carley 129 164 137 168 598 435 437 872 1470
Write-ins 10 10 7 14 41 12 19 31 72
Overvotes 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
Undervotes 77 134 95 95 401 294 286 580 981

Totals 216 308 239 278 1041 741 742 0 1483 2524

School Board District 4
Harrison, Celina S. 135 198 156 170 659 387 405 792 1451
Write-ins 2 6 9 10 27 7 10 17 44
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
Undervotes 52 89 42 67 250 164 179 343 593

Totals 189 293 207 247 936 558 595 0 1153 2089

School Board At Large
Abbott, Abigail Isaacson 727 1084 897 946 3654 2347 2422 4769 8423
Hogan, Shaun M. 319 510 421 404 1654 819 811 1630 3284
Write-ins 27 40 31 45 143 40 56 96 239
Overvotes 1 3 3 2 9 8 11 19 28
Undervotes 210 373 263 269 1115 765 752 1517 2632

Totals 1284 2010 1615 1666 6575 3979 4052 0 8031 14606

Official November 5, 2024 Municipal Election - Town of Brunswick
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